
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

September 1, 2021 - September 30, 2021

68
New Registrations

124
New Courses Started

1,846
Videos Watched

827
Login Sessions

2,718
Lessons Viewed

1,111
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From September 1, 2021 To September 30, 2021



Monthly Usage

From September 1, 2021 To September 30, 2021



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From September 1, 2021 To September 30, 2021

1,102 Course
Activity

How To Draw 101

#1

391 Course Activity

GED Test Preparation

#2

358 Course Activity

Mixed Media Art

#3

297 Course Activity

Basic Math 101

#4

211 Course Activity

Acrylic Painting 101

#5

185 Course Activity

Solving Classroom
Discipline Problems

#6



141 Course Activity

Recruitment and
Retention Strategies

#7

129 Course Activity

Special Education 101

#8

125 Course Activity

Attention Deficit
Disorders: ADD and
ADHD

#9

121 Course Activity

End of Life Care

#10

114 Course Activity

Emotional Healing
101

#11

108 Course Activity

Reiki Attunements

#12

103 Course Activity

Housekeeping 101

#13

102 Course Activity

Social Anxiety 101

#14

101 Course Activity

Anger Management
101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From September 1, 2021 To September 30, 2021

4 New Students

How To Draw 101

#1

3 New Students

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

#2

3 New Students

Adobe Photoshop 101

#3

3 New Students

Creative Writing 101

#4

3 New Students

Dream Interpretation
101

#5

3 New Students

GED Test Preparation

#6



2 New Students

Basic Math 101

#7

2 New Students

Babysitting 101

#8

2 New Students

Algebra 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate Level

#9

2 New Students

Building Self Esteem

#10

2 New Students

How to Be Your Own
Life Coach

#11

2 New Students

Housekeeping 101

#12

2 New Students

Bartending and
Mixology 101

#13

2 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#14

2 New Students

All About Herbs

#15



2 New Students

Excel 2016

#16

2 New Students

American History
Review

#17

2 New Students

Early Childhood
Development 101

#18

2 New Students

Anxiety Therapy 101

#19

2 New Students

Google Sheets

#20

2 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#21

2 New Students

Biology 101

#22

2 New Students

Solving Classroom
Discipline Problems

#23

2 New Students

Knitting 101

#24



1 New Student

Nutrition 101

#25

1 New Student

Habits of Millionaires

#26

1 New Student

Life Coaching 101

#27

1 New Student

Social Anxiety 101

#28

1 New Student

Emotional Healing
101

#29

1 New Student

Crisis Management
101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From September 1, 2021 To September 30, 2021

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Wed, Sep 1, 2021 2 4 15 44 31 12 108

Thu, Sep 2, 2021 1 5 26 75 54 38 199

Fri, Sep 3, 2021 1 1 8 35 30 22 97

Sat, Sep 4, 2021 4 7 14 29 54 11 119

Sun, Sep 5, 2021 3 3 10 38 32 17 103

Mon, Sep 6, 2021 3 3 21 50 37 12 126

Tue, Sep 7, 2021 3 8 34 80 59 31 215

Wed, Sep 8, 2021 5 4 39 156 107 51 362

Thu, Sep 9, 2021 3 2 33 121 82 33 274

Fri, Sep 10, 2021 2 3 24 38 39 9 115

Sat, Sep 11, 2021 5 9 36 73 68 29 220

Sun, Sep 12, 2021 1 2 24 53 57 12 149

Mon, Sep 13, 2021 1 3 19 55 49 21 148

Tue, Sep 14, 2021 1 1 22 48 30 18 120

Wed, Sep 15, 2021 3 5 33 79 69 58 247

Thu, Sep 16, 2021 4 7 50 143 78 65 347

Fri, Sep 17, 2021 2 3 75 231 112 118 541

Sat, Sep 18, 2021 - 2 22 61 37 25 147

Sun, Sep 19, 2021 - - 5 14 9 10 38

Mon, Sep 20, 2021 1 3 37 145 45 56 287

Tue, Sep 21, 2021 3 5 39 114 85 55 301

Wed, Sep 22, 2021 3 4 52 215 117 83 474

Thu, Sep 23, 2021 1 2 53 186 87 63 392

Fri, Sep 24, 2021 3 6 41 187 166 49 452

Sat, Sep 25, 2021 1 1 14 34 36 16 102



Sun, Sep 26, 2021 1 5 11 55 81 16 169

Mon, Sep 27, 2021 4 6 16 74 48 27 175

Tue, Sep 28, 2021 3 4 19 78 48 61 213

Wed, Sep 29, 2021 2 13 16 104 43 47 225

Thu, Sep 30, 2021 2 3 19 103 56 46 229

Total 68 124 827 2,718 1,846 1,111 6,694



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


